

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD
SECOND APPEAL NOS.678 AND 680 OF 2009

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's order	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Ms.Manjusha Nayan, adv for appellants in S.A.678/2009
Mr.A.A.More, adv h/f.Mr.S.R.Dheple, adv for appellant in
S.A.680/2009.

CORAM : S.V.GANGAPURWALA, J.

DATE : JUNE 22, 2012

P.C.

Print dispensed with.

[S.V.GANGAPURWALA, J.]

kbp/